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Student Evaluation of Instruction
Graphical Report

Term: Fall 2017 Responses: 14/22 (64%)
Section: GEO214-01 (2270)
Title: Introduction to Urban and Regional
Planning
Instructor: Scott Le Vine
Include Open-Ended Yes
Responses:

1. This course is part of my (check the appropriate categories):

Responses:
12/14 (86%)

@ Major, required

@ Major, elective
Minor/concentration, required

@ Minor/concentration, elective
General Education

@ Other
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2. This course covered the material described on the syllabus.

Responses:

14/14 (100%)
Mean:

4.79

Standard Deviation:
0.43

@ Strongly Agree (5)
© Agree (4)

3. The instructor’s teaching methods engaged my interest in the subject matter.

Responses: @ Strongly Agree (5)

14/14 (100%) ® Agree (4)

Mean: Neither Agree nor Disagree (3)
4.71

Standard Deviation:

0.61
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4. The instructor informed me about how | would be evaluated.

Responses:

14/14 (100%)
Mean:

4.79

Standard Deviation:
0.43

@ Strongly Agree (5)
© Agree (4)

5. The instructor’s presentations of material were well organized.

Responses:

14/14 (100%)
Mean:

4.79

Standard Deviation:
0.43

@ Strongly Agree (5)
© Agree (4)
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6. The instructor’s assignments and/or exams were well aligned with the course material.

Responses:

14/14 (100%)
Mean:

4.79

Standard Deviation:
0.43

@ Strongly Agree (5)
© Agree (4)

7. The instructor returned students’ assignments within a reasonable time frame as stated by the professor.

Responses:

14/14 (100%)
Mean:

4.64

Standard Deviation:
0.50

@ Strongly Agree (5)
© Agree (4)
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8. The instructor provided useful feedback for improvement throughout the semester.

Responses:

14/14 (100%)
Mean:

4.79

Standard Deviation:
0.43

@ Strongly Agree (5)
© Agree (4)

9. If | chose to visit the instructor during office hours, the instructor was helpful.

Responses: @ Strongly Agree (5)
13/14 (93%) ® Agree (4)

Mean: @ Not applicable
4.73

Standard Deviation:

0.47

S5of 8



New Paltz - State University of New York https://www3 .newpaltz.edu/sei/instructor/report/view/Z3JhcGhpY2FsX3N1cnZleVIfX...

10. The instructor provided opportunities for students to ask questions in the course.

Responses:

13/14 (93%)

Mean:

4.69

Standard Deviation:
0.48

@ Strongly Agree (5)
© Agree (4)

11. The instructor, overall, was an effective teacher.

Responses:

14/14 (100%)
Mean:

4.86

Standard Deviation:
0.36

@ Strongly Agree (5)
© Agree (4)
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12. Based on your performance, estimate your grade in this course.

Responses:
14/14 (100%)

(ws)

13. Please offer suggestions that would improve future versions of this course. For instance, you might comment on use of class
time, homework assignments, course materials, content delivery, or any other academic components of the course.

Responses:

5114 (36%) | genuinely enjoyed the course, the guest speakers were great and everything reflected the material being
(1]

learned in the classroom appropriately.
Very good teacher, not much to improve on.
Great class one of my favorite professors
n/a

No suggestions, he fostered a perfect learning experience.

14. Please reflect on your experience in this course. Did the instructor foster a productive learning environment?
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Responses:

714 (50%) He was one of the few professors | had this semester that was very well organized and informed about the
(1]

material being taught, | would not change a thing.
A very productive and engaging environment was set early on and maintained throughout the course.

An environment ever professor should strive to create for their students. Incredibly helpful, understanding and
makes you want to learn the subject matter.

yes

Amazing professor. As somebody not in the major program | can honestly say he kept me engaged and curious
throughout the semester.

One of my favorite teachers to have at SUNY New Paltz. Very organized, fair and considerate. Wish he taught
every class!

| really enjoyed Professor Le Vine's class. He was very precise on what he expected from you. He is genuinely
passionate about his class and wants to help you in anyway possible.
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